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PROMOTION OF CULTURE
Gangaram Shri Awale Jaywant

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the steps taken by the Ministry of Tribal Affairs to promote and bring the tribals from Nagaland in the cultural field and mainstream through dance festivals; and

(b) the number and names of the foreign dance troupes that visited and participated in annual dance festivals of the State held in December every year during each of the last three years?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS (SHRI MAHADEO SINGH KHANDELA)

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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